PROVINCIA - LISTA - NOMBRES CEDULA

AZUAY
LISTAA

ABAD VILLALTA JEANNETH MAGDALENA
AGUILAR ANDRADE CARLOS HUMBERTO
ARIAS TELLO SEGUNDA HILDA

CABRERA ZARUMA RAMIRO ALEJANDRO
CARRENO CABRERA JUANA LUCIA
RAMIA REYES ERNESTO PATRICIO
LISTAB

LOPEZ URDIALES YOMARI CECIBEL
MIZQUERO YUNGA LUIS JACINTO
MONTERO TEPAN JORGE EDUARDO
ORDONEZ MORA MONICA ALEXANDRA
ORTEGA PESANTEZ PATRICIA MERCEDES
PATINO QUITO MIGUEL WILFRIDO

BOLIVAR

LISTAA

BASTIDAS CALERO DANDY EMERSON
LOPEZ MELENDEZ MARIA FERNANDA
MOPOSITA ORTEGA ANTHONY RUBEN
ORTEGA PAREDES ROSA IRINA
PAREDES VILLENA LUIS PATRICIO
YANEZ SALTOS LUISA ALEXANDRA
LISTAB

DEL POZO MUNOZ MAGNO CRISTOBAL
MARICELA MARIA ALLAN CHACON
SEGURA LARA ELVIA MARGOTH
CALERO CACUANGO JULIO CESAR
BORJA BARRAGAN HEFLES FILADELFO
CARLOS ANTONIO CAMBELL ROBALINO

CANAR

LISTAA

BARAHONA PADILLA SIXTO ANDRES
BERNAL GARATE ANITA DEL CARMEN
CELDO ZUNA LUIS ALBERTO

CORDOVA MALLA DIANA MERCEDES
PANORA TITO MANUEL SANTOS
SANCHEZ BERMEO ISABEL MARIA
LISTAB

BUESTAN CARANGUI CARLOS ELICEO
CUZCO QUITO MARIA ESTHER

LANDIN TEJEDOR JOSE LUIS

LATACELA CRESPO MARIA DEL CARMEN
RIVERA GONZALEZ DOLORES MAGALY
SEGARRA RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO VICENTE

0300883188
0101804284
0100871342
0102808268
0102979986
1712204302

0102624996
0101804557
0102217015
0103490512
0101668051
0102659778

0201301959
0201561925
1803897329
1802490761
0201215936
0201349511

0200299923
0201413077
0201095064
1711917169
0200965705
1201441159

0301390514
0301398202
0300467248
1150315784
0300525573
1205921651

0301468476
0301382529
0301752309
0301629879
0301216826
0301136719



LISTAC

BENAVIDES TENESACA MARIA MERCEDES
ENCALADA CAMPOVERDE GLORIA MARIA
JARA CALLE CESAR HERNAN

PADILLA LEON LUIS RAMIRO

PALACIOS MORA ANGELES MARINA
LISTAD

CARANGUI LEMA SAMUEL BENJAMIN
GONZALEZ LOZANO SUSANA VERONICA
GONZALEZ MONTERO MARIA CRISTINA
LOPEZ CHACON NESTOR GONZALO

LUNA IZA HILDA LOURDES

REA RAMIRES LUCIO ABDON

CARCHI

LISTAA

GUALOTO ERAZO AIDA ELIZABETH
GUERRERO OBANDO JORGE BAYARDO

ITAS HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO

MELO VALLEJO GLADIS CECILIA

PAUCAR VELASCO JUDITH ESMERALDA
ROSERO ZAMBRANO JORGE GUILLERMO
LISTAB

ERAZO RIGOBERTO

AVILA GUERRERO POLICARPO RIGOBERTO
ECHE NARVAEZ PABLO AEMIO

POZO MONTENEGRO ANGELICA GIOVANNY
RAMIREZ CUASANCHIR MAGOLA ESPERANZA
VILLARREAL GER MIRIAM AMERICA

CHIMBORAZO

LISTAA

ARGOS TIXI LUIS ANTONIO

BRITO CONCHA JESSICA BELEN
CHAVEZ ARIAS GLORIA MARYN
CRESPO OCHOA PATRICIO JOSE
GOMEZ FLORES PEDRO ANTONIO
ROJAS TORRES CIRA PATRICIA

COTOPAXI

LISTAA

VARGAS ORLANDO FABIAN
ALMACHI AMORES LUIS ORLANDO
COFRE SANTOS MARIA ERNESTINA
JAMI PULLOPAXI MARTHA CECILIA
PLUAS ESPINOZA ELVIRA SARA
SALAZAR ESQUIVEL WALTER ALIRIO

EL ORO

LISTAA

0300778065
0301094587
0300919875
0300989407
0601728012

0302019880
0301621785
0302291786
0101867463
0301356226
0301504890

0401327069
0400646386
0400580445
0400929329
0401225057
0400012712

0400503231
1000849586
0400717450
0401208392
0400851028
0401110796

0603148560
0603494428
0600900203
0602775843
0601791379
0702176769

0501216105
0502172331
0501710826
0502125578
0909276834
0501460471



CASTRO PRADO FRANCISCA CECILIA

GOMEZ CORREA JENNY IRENE

GUANO VASTIDIEZ VICTOR STALIN

ORELLANA QUEZADA ROQUE AUSBERTO

PEREZ PILLAJO LILIA ESPANA

SIGCHO ARMIJOS ROMULO EFRAIN
LISTAB

FREIRE RODRIGUEZ DANNY PIEDAD

MINUCHE SALDARRIAGA ANGEL VITALIANO

ORTIZ ORTEGA INGRID ELIZABETH

PENA JIMENEZ DORIS BEATRIZ

PENA SOTOMAYOR HUGO LISTON KLAY

RAMOS SAAVEDRA JOSE EMILIANO
LISTAC

ALONSO FERNANDEZ FELIX FREDDY

GAMBOA RAMON ANGGIE MARGARITA

ORDONEZ VIVANCO ULDA DEL CARMEN

PAZMINO MORAN MARJORIE YANINA

SILVA ROQUE WILMAN EFREN

VICUNA CHACON CARLOS BOLIVAR

ESMERALDAS

LISTAA
BRIONES CALLE SUZY IVONNE
FARIAS QUINONEZ MIRIAN GEOVANNA
GARCIA MEDINA SANDRO GERARDO
NAZARENO MONTANO XIOMARA ELIZABETH
SANTANA CHOMPOL JOSE FRANCISCO
ZAMBRANO ROMERO JOSE DAVID

GUAYAS
LISTAA
COELLO PIHUAVE ROLANDO VICENTE
DELGADO FREIRE KAROL YOVANA
IZQUIERDO ORTEGA MARIA JOSE
PAREDES SANCHEZ LISTER MARIANO
SOLIS PALOMINO BERTHA MARGARITA
VERA GILER LUIS MODESTO
YEPEZ AREVALO MERCEDES MONSERRATE
LOJA
LISTAA
CUENCA JIMENEZ MARIA ESPERANZA
ENCALADA ENCALADA GREI EUFEMIA
JARAMILLO FERNANDEZ DAVID SEBASTIAN
JIMENEZ FLORES JULIO
PILCO PALADINES PETER ANDRES
PULLAGUARI MEDINA SUSANA JAQUELINE
LISTAB

0703839282
0702606526
0704457043
0702325184
0702523986
0702816745

0701972325
0700021991
0705076933
0703865725
0701937039
1709849697

0701458804
0706001724
0700982184
0703613620
0700852023
0701136327

0801730730
0800868366
1306936681
0801839143
0802422840
0800471054

0917975039
0922039342
0916828122
0918221458
0300390481
0912817616
0925444861

1100754793
1103550263
1751471598
1102809066
1104554793
1105532038



ESPINOSA GUARICELA MIGUEL ANGEL
GUERRERO CORDOVA VICTOR GONZALO
HERRERA JIMENEZ ENID GUILLERMINA
HURTADO ERREIS MAGALI DEL CISNE
LOJAN CARLOS ANTONIO

ROMERO ORDONEZ KAREN STEFANIA

LOS RIOS

LISTAA

LOOR MACIAS SEGUNDO ALINZON
MENA MENA SONIA EMITELIA

OLVERA MACIAS LISBET MARICELA

RUIZ PLUAS SANTA ISABEL

SANCHEZ CUBERO GREGORIO SANTIAGO
VILLACRES CASTRO LUIS MANUEL
LISTAB

BOHORQUEZ MORAN CARLOS RAUL

MONSERRATE VELASQUEZ NARCISA ROSARIO

PAREDES HERNANDEZ SARA JUANA
SILVA COELLO MIGUEL ELOY

VITE RUIZ MARIANA LUISA

ZAMORA VERA FRANKLIN ELIZALDE
LISTAC

CARRASCO SANTANA SARA ROCIO
CORONEL CAMPOS NICOLASA ARACELY
GUAICHA CEDENO SERGIO ELEUTERIO
MERO TUAREZ MERCEDES ELENA
SIAVICHAY ZAMORA FRANCISCO JAVIER
VASCONEZ ZAMBRANO MAURICIO

MANABI

LISTAA

CHERE MERA FLORENCIA OLIVA
SACOTO PICO RAMON ARTURO
SALDARRIAGA CHICA MERCEDES OLALLA
VELEZ VELEZ FRANKLIN YOHONG
VERDUGA MOREIRA MARJORIE BEATRIZ
ZAMBRANO BARRETO JOSE ANIBAL

MORONA SANTIAGO

LISTAA

LEMA RIVADENEIRA LUIS

RUBIO MOLINA LISETH

VALLEJO REA CESAR AUGUSTO
YACUMA VEGA GLENDA MARLENE
ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ BLANCA ISABEL
ZUNIGA TOLEDO FRANKLIN MAURICIO
LISTAB

CASTRO MATUTE MARCELA LILIANA

1101885836
1102469523
1103900690
1103263271
1102732789
1105056202

1203070626
1711523611
1204424343
1203692585
1201345988
1201634423

1204200560
1201357777
1201187026
1201703871
1204761421
1206182386

1708276587
0915854129
1202517692
1310311087
1206247890
1206246116

1307877439
1303783961
1303758088
1307201168
1716884489
1304127754

1400432025
1401189111
1400296115
1400942106
1709143240
1400494587

0103721197



LEON BUSTAMANTE SANTIAGO DE JESUS
CHIRIBOGA BARRERA MANUEL ARCENIO
MOLINA JARA MONICA PATRICIA

ORTIZ ESPINOZA OLIVA MARTHA
MANZANO CONDO LUIS EDUARDO

NAPO
LISTAA
BOLANOS SUAREZ MARIA BEATRIZ
CIFUENTES CHAPUNGAL LUIS ALBERTO
LOOR ZAMBRANO ANA LOURDES
MINO MINO MARCELO MARCIAL
RODRIGUEZ ESPIN HENOC ELIAS
SANDOVAL JUMBO ROSA ESTHELA
ORELLANA
LISTAA
BOZADA ZAVALA MARIA ELENA
CHACON TAPIA WALTER FERNANDO
CHILLOGALLO CHIMBO BERTHA MARINA
MANOBANDA CHANGO EDGAR BALDOMERO
TORRES ORDONES MARIA AYDE
VACA CONZA FREDDY HERNAN
PASTAZA
LISTA A
CARCELEN MARIA EULALIA
CASTILLO BARROS FRANKLIN ERNESTO
GUATO CHIFLA LUIS GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ BARRIGA MARIA LUISA
RODRIGUEZ VILLAVICENCIO EDWIN MARCELO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARMEN ROSARIO

SANTA ELENA

LISTAA
CACAO CORTEZ JAIME ALEXANDER
DEL PEZO ZAMBRANO MIGUEL ARMANDO
DELGADO SUAREZ JESSICA VALENTINA
MONTERO ALVAREZ MARIZOL ELIZABETH
PERERO POZO JOSE MANUEL

SANTO DOMINGO
LISTAA
BALCAZAR ORTIZ LUIS ALFONSO
CORTES BENAVIDES ELENA MARIA
RAMIREZ AGUILAR MIREYA CARMELINA
RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO JOSELYN PAMELA
VERA ESPINOZA FREY EFREN
YAGUAPAS MEGIA MANUEL MESIAS
LISTAB
ARROYO ORMAZA ILIANA ELIZABETH

0105927446
1400298004
1400412787
1400353098
0602510323

1705860565
1500384415
1803055787
1600083156
1500498132
1500226681

1306416288
0502365703
2100023775
2200023808
1710123314
2100539408

1600294290
1600357287
1801616721
1600212532
1600173999
1600218885

0917252843
0922589122
0924087109
0913154092
0920217148

1103418990
1707220255
1500351232
2300410095
1306815786
1802215028

1706230461



BURGOS PENA NORMA ELIZABETH
GOMEZ CELI IRENE VERONICA
JIMENEZ CHACAN LUIS LEONCIO
PINZA VARGAS PABLO GEOVANNY
QUEZADA NORONA WILIAM EDELBERTO
SUCUMBIOS
LISTAA
AMAGUA NASIMBA MARCELO
BECERRA CORDOVA JOSE DOMINGO
CABRERA SORIA IRLANDA FABIOLA
CALDERON VEGA LIVIO ECUADOR
LLAGUARIMA UYAGUARI MARIA MATILDE
VEGA VASQUEZ ALEXANDRA ELIZABETH
LISTAB
BARRIONUEVO LAZ HUGO ORLANDO
CHILLOGALLO CHIMBO HILDA MARIA
QUISPILEMA SANCHEZ JOSE EFRAIN
RAMOS MUNOZ MARTHA ESPERANZA
VELA ROSERO CARMEN LILIAN
VELEZ DELGADO JONNY OCTINIO
LISTAC
BERMEO MENESES GIOVANNA JEANNETTE
CABRERA GOMEZ CARLOS ANTONIO
CHICAIZA JAMI SEGUNDO JORGE
MENDOZA MONTALBAN MARIA ELENA
RIOFRIO VERA LILIAN ESPERANZA
TRAVEZ IZA ITALO TRAJANO

TUNGURAHUA

LISTAA
DAVILA GAVILANES VICTOR HUGO
SUPE HECTOR MANUEL
JIMENEZ ZUMBANA VANESSA FERNANDA
QUILLIGANA HUACHI FRANKLIN ERNESTO
ROBAYO CAMPANA ESTHELA ANGELINA
VACA ESPINOZA NARCISA EMPERATRIZ

ZAMORA CHINCHIPE

LISTAA
MINGA ABRIGO CARMEN MARIA
AGREDA HERRERA LUIS GERMAN
ANDINO ALVAREZ EDWIN PATRICIO
ARELLANO OBANDO BLANCA LIDIA
CASTILLO ROMERO SANTOS ADOLFO
GONZAGA QUEZADA CARMEN MARIA

LISTAB
AMBULUDI CANDO MARILIN BEBERLI
CHALCO COLLAGUAZO SEGUNDO RAMIRO

1713352373
1711020006
1713869970
1715390744
1713614988

1710639590
1709304933
1710188192
0801192121
1203082621
2100124540

1712263431
1706074604
1803111689
2100167465
1500331481
1305305722

1711217529
2100311899
0502612591
2100229711
2100157268
1500425887

1801854223
1801811983
1803456233
1801569052
1800773630
1802830537

1900447382
1900271808
1900217652
1001933686
1900226265
1900283373

1900228295
1900335629



MORILLO ORTIZ LUIS ALFREDO

PENALOZA ORDONEZ EMMA DEL CARMEN
VERA GUAILLAS ERIKA YAJAIRA

VINAN CHAMBA EDGAR TELMO

GALAPAGOS

LISTAA
TASINCHANO ALMACHI JOSE PATRICIO
COCHA CUNALATA MONICA JACQUELINE
CRESPO URGILES ELSA ELVIRA
LEMA CAJAS EDGAR MARCELO
MOLINA GUASGUA JOSE PEDRO
COCHA CUNALATA FLOR MARIA

LISTAB
HERRERA ALTAMIRANO JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ NACATO MAYRA ELIZABETH
VERA CORONADO RITA DOLORES
MAYORGA LOPEZ PEDRO PABLO

MEDIAVILLA BETANCOURT ANTONIO ALFREDO

ANDAGUA CUASAPAZ ALICIA NOEMI

IMBABURA
LISTAA
LOZADA PABLO
CRUZ SALAZAR DANIELA VIRGINIA
MARTINEZ ESKOLA DORIS SOFIA HELENA
MUNOZ FLORES FERNANDO PATRICIO
NARVAEZ MANUEL ISAIAS
BENAVIDES BENAVIDES FLOR LILIANA
LISTAB
RUALES PABON EDWIN MAURICIO
ANGUISACA RIERA JANETH CATALINA
ORTEGA AVILA PAMELA JHOSELIN
ARTOS MORA CARLOS VINICIO
GUERRA CARRANCO SEGUNDO GABRIEL
ACOSTA GARZON MARIA DEL CARMEN
LISTAC
SANCHEZ ESPARZA HIPOLITO PORFILIO
RAMIREZ ORBE ROCIO CUMANDA
IZA CONEJO LUZMILA
PONCE LUIS ERMELDO

CAMPOS ENCALADA SEGUNDO FERNANDO

LOPEZ TUTACHA JIMENA UBERLIZA

NACIONAL

LISTAA
YCAZA VELASQUEZ DIANA MARIA
ARTEAGA PAREJA WALTER PLUTARCO
LEON SINCHI MAURICIO BENITO

1900273598
0701270316
1900774678
1104689763

1710843671
1803316189
0907670566
2000053781
1706779178
1803902053

2000093688
2000057170
0702309014
1709614570
1001055449
0502029630

1705080479
1002625091
1001534351
1001403243
1001013554
1003073655

1001479235
0103527578
1003605266
1002105193
1704174018
1001419397

1000792042
1001453636
1002210001
1705316121
1001358249
0401019419

0908882483
1707038681
0102268620



BERRONES RUILOVA SONIA MARILU
SALGADO SALGADO SILVIA VIVIANA
QUINTANILLA ASTUDILLO LUIS ALBERTO
GUZMAN MONTESDEOCA LUIS RANULFO
LILIAN MARIA MONTALVO SAVEDRA
LISTAB
CISNEROS TERAN SAULO FERNANDO
MONAR CAMACHO ELSA LUCRECIA
ALDAZ ROGEL ENMA LUZMILA
CORONEL RIVERA EZEQUIEL EDUARDO
PALMA MACIAS RONALD GABRIEL
TANDASO AYALA TANYA ALEXANDRA
PILLAJO IMBAQUINGO CARMEN ESPERANZA
AGUIRRE MUNOZ LUIS ANIBAL

2100350988
2000024592
1701007922
1709630683
1702919810

1705521191
2100020862
1103098933
0911256329
0921194163
0917245706
1711455566
1704282399



